เครื่องจักร
Tel: 02-030-0092   Fax: 02-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
137
C
ooling
M
achines

99SRT-HD-LOGO
Stencil Papers (100pcs/pack)
Order Code
99STENCILS
รับประกันฟรี 1 ปี บริการหลังการขายโดยทีมวิศวกร พร้อมสอนวิธีการใช้งานและดูแลรักษาเครื่อง
Free 1 year warranty. We provide after sale service by our technician team.
Carbide Tip
เครื่องจักร
Tel: 02-030-0092   Fax: 02-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
141
C
ooling
M
achines
Order Code 02CF-500A
Tool Type Side Mill Cutter
Speed 3500rpm
Capacity 0~3mm
Bevel Angle 15°~45°
Guide Rail 500mm
Motor 1HP (1Phase 220V)
Weight 26kg
Insert—Type Chamfer Machine —  เครื่องลบมุมท�าแชมเฟอร์ รุ่นใช้เม็ดมีด
เหมาะกับโลหะ ท�างานได้รวดเร็ว
Suitable for steel, fast rough cut
Side Mill Cutter
Order Code
02CF-500A-CUT
รับประกันฟรี 1 ปี บริการหลังการขายโดยทีมวิศวกร พร้อมสอนวิธีการใช้งานและดูแลรักษาเครื่อง
Free 1 year warranty. We provide after sale service by our technician team.
Order Code 02CF-320B
Tool Type Sanding Wheel
Speed 3500rpm
Capacity 0~3mm
Bevel Angle 45°
Guide Rail 320mm
Motor 1HP (1Phase 220V)
Weight 25kg
Sand Wheel—Type Chamfer Machine — เครื่องลบมุมท�าแชมเฟอร์ รุ่นใช้กระดาษทรายลูกล้อ
เหมาะกับวัสดุแข็งเช่นโลหะและเหล็กชุบแข็ง
Suitable for iron, steel, and heat treated steel
Sanding Wheel
Order Code
02CF-320B-D
รับประกันฟรี 1 ปี บริการหลังการขายโดยทีมวิศวกร พร้อมสอนวิธีการใช้งานและดูแลรักษาเครื่อง
Free 1 year warranty. We provide after sale service by our technician team.
MACHINES
Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
142
M
ac
hi
ne
s
Order Code 02CF-500B
Tool Type Grinding Wheel
Speed 3500rpm
Capacity 0~3mm
Bevel Angle 45°
Guide Rail 500mm
Motor 1HP (1Phase 220V)
Weight 28kg
Wheel—Type Chamfer Machine  — เครื่องลบมุมท�าแชมเฟอร์ รุ่นใช้ล้อหินเจียร
เหมาะกับวัสดุแข็งเช่นโลหะและเหล็กแม่พิมพ์
Suitable for steel, tool steel and heat treated steel
Grinding Wheel
Order Code
02CF-500B-GW
รับประกันฟรี 1 ปี บริการหลังการขายโดยทีมวิศวกร พร้อมสอนวิธีการใช้งานและดูแลรักษาเครื่อง
Free 1 year warranty. We provide after sale service by our technician team.
Order Code 02CF-500BR
Tool Type Face Mill Cutter
Speed 3500rpm
Capacity 0~3mm
Bevel Angle 45°
Guide Rail 500mm
Motor 1HP (1Phase 220V)
Weight 28kg
Face Mill—Type Chamfer Machine  — เครื่องลบมุมท�าแชมเฟอร์ รุ่นใช้หน้าเฟสมิล
เหมาะกับโลหะ ท�างานได้รวดเร็วแต่ได้ผิวที่สวยงามกว่ารุ่นเม็ดมีดหัวกัดข้าง
Suitable for steel, fast rough cut but smoother than regular side mill insert type
Face Mill Cutter
Order Code
02CF-500BR-CUT
รับประกันฟรี 1 ปี บริการหลังการขายโดยทีมวิศวกร พร้อมสอนวิธีการใช้งานและดูแลรักษาเครื่อง
Free 1 year warranty. We provide after sale service by our technician team.
เครื่องจักร
Tel: 02-030-0092   Fax: 02-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
143
C
ooling
M
achines
Spare Grinding Wheels
Order Code Wheel Type Application Machine Model
73EDG-213N-1D SDC Wheel #400 Carbide Drill Ø2-13mm
73EDG-213N-220V
73EDG-213N-2D SDC Wheel #300 Carbide Drill Ø10-13mm
73EDG-213N-1C CBN Wheel #200 HSS Drill Ø2-13mm
73EDG-213N-2C CBN Wheel #400 HSS Drill under Ø5mm
73EDG-1226N-1D SDC Wheel #200 Carbide Drill Ø12-26mm
73EDG-1226N-220V
73EDG-1226N-1C CBN Wheel #150 HSS Drill Ø12-26mm
Specification 73EDG-213N-220V 73EDG-1226N-220V
Capacity Ø2-13mm Ø12-26mm
Drill Angle 90° - 135° 90° - 135°
Grinding Wheel CBN#220 CBN#150
Motor 1/3HP 250W 1/2HP 450W

ne
s
Order Code Wheel Type Application
EMG-413-1D SDC Wheel
#300 Carbide Ø4~5m
EMG-413-2D SDC Wheel
#300 / #120 Carbide Ø6~13m
EMG-413-1C CBN Wheel
#300 HSS Ø4~5m
EMG-413-2C CBN Wheel
#300 / #120 HSS Ø6~13m
EMG-1225-1D SDC Wheel
#150 Carbide Ø12~25m
EMG-1225-1C CBN Wheel
#150 HSS Ø12~25m
73EMG-1325-220V
ใช้กับเอ็นมิลขนาด 13-25มม.
For endmills D13-25mm